800-342-8086

1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2607 104-222-9171

PRESTICE HALL LEBAL & TINASCIAL SERVICES	ACCOUNT NO. : 0721000 REFERENCE : 120710	00032 17109984	
AU	THORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ PPD	400001 10/23 ****1	96-0103180 05.00 ****105
ORDER DATE :	October 15, 1996		9 Sind
ORDER TIME :	2:06 PM		20 S
ORDER NO. :	120710-005	:	3 700
CUSTOMER NO:	7109984	G. TAX	
	. Jeffery Rosenberg BB ENTERPRISES	R. AGENT FEE C. COPY 52	.50 es 3
10	ite 210 00 Corporate Drive rt Lauderdale, FL 333	N. BANK	ά <i>0</i>
	DOMESTIC FILING	PFUND	SECRETON OF SECRETOR OF SECRET
NAME:	PEBB ENTERPRISES DE COMMONS LTD.	ELRAY	TARY OF CORP
	EFFECTIVE DATE:		STAT ORAT
	S OF INCORPORATION CATE OF LIMITED PARTNE	RSHIP	IONS
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF	F OF FILING:	
XX PLAIN	FIED COPY STAMPED COPY FICATE OF GOOD STANDING	10/15/91	RECEIVED 96 OCT 15 PH 4: 16 DIVISION OF CERPORATION
CONTACT PERSO		NER'S INITIALS!	CEIVED 15 PH 4: 16 0F CGRPORATION

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF PEBB ENTERPRISES DELRAY COMMONS LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1990) and Jection 620.108 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned, being all of the General Partners of PEBB ENTERPRISES DELRAY COMMONS LTD., hereby execute and file with the Florida Secretary of State this Certificate of Limited Partnership.

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is PEBB ENTERPRISES DELRAY COMMONS LTD.
- 2. The business address and the mailing address of the Limited Partnership is:

1000 Corporate Drive, Suite 210 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

3. The name of the Registered Agent for service of process required by Section 620.105 of the Florida Statutes is:

Jeffrey M. Rosenberg

4. The Florida street address for the Registered Agent is:

1000 Corporate Drive, Suite 210 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

5. Acceptance of Appointment of Registered Agent

Having been named the statutory Registered Agent of PEBB ENTERPRISES DELRAY COMMONS LTD., at the place designated in this Certificate of Limited Partnership of PEBB ENTERPRISES DELRAY COMMONS LTD., I hereby accept such designation and confirm that I am familiar with and agree to accept the obligations imposed by Section 620.192 of the Florida Statutes; and I agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law relative to keeping the registered office open.

Jeffrey M. Rosenberg Registered Agent

DATED: Oct 8, 1996

6. The name and business address of the General Partner is as follows:

PEBB MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC., a Florida Corporation 1000 Corporate Drive, Suite 210 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

P960000 39415

7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to dissolve is March 2046.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the General Partner has executed the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership on the 15th day of October, 1996, in accordance with Section 620.114 of the Florida Statutes.

PEBB MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC., a Florida corporation, General Partner

By :

Paul Weiner, President

AFFIDAVIT

THE UNDERSIGNED, constituting all of the General Partners of PEBB ENTERPRISES DELRAY COMMONS LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, hereby certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions to date of the Limited Partners is \$9,900.
- 2. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the Limited Partners at this time totals \$9,900.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

PEBB MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC., a Florida corporation, General Partner

!: _____

aul Weiner, President

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD

The undersigned, under oath, state that they are engaged in a business enterprise under the fictitious name of PEBB ENTERPRISES located at 1000 Corporate Drive, Suite 210, Fort Lauderdale, Broward County, Florida 33334. Those interested in said enterprise are as follows:

Partner, #1
Bruce Weiner
5910 SW 37 Terrace
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
SS# 266-69-2998

Partner #2
Barbara Rosenberg
2678 NW 64 Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33496
SS# 067-42-4507

Partner #3
Jeffrey Rosenberg
2678 NW 64 Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33496
SS# 051-38-2772

Partner #4
Eleanor Weiner, Trustee for the
Paul Weiner Irrevocable Trust #1P UA
4539 Bocaire Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
ID# 65-6172510

Partner #5
Eleanor Weiner, Trustee for the
Paul Weiner Irrevocable Trust #2P UA
4539 Bocaire Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
ID# 65-6172511

Partner #6
Eleanor Weiner, Trustee for the
Paul Weiner Irrevocable Trust #3P UA
4539 Bocaire Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
ID# 65-6172512

BRUCE WEINER

BARBARA ROSEMBERG

JEFFREY ROSENBERG

ELEANOR WEINER, Trustee

Chanau Waner, Trustee

Chanau (Jenus ELEANOR WEINER, Trustee Affidavit of Owners Pebb Enterprises Page Two

Partner #7
Paul Weiner, Trustee for the
Eleanor Weiner Irrevocable Trust #1P
4539 Bocaire Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
ID# 65-6172505

Partner #8
Paul Weiner, Trustee for the
Eleanor Weiner Irrevocable Trust #2P
4539 Bocaire Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
ID# 65-6172506

Partner #9
Paul Weiner, Trustee for the
Eleanor Weiner Irrevocable Trust #3P
4539 Bocaire Boulevard
Boca Raton, FL 33487
ID# 65-6172508

PAUL WEINER, Trustee

PAGL WEINER, Trustee

SWORN TO and subscribed before me this 25 - day of June, 1996.

My commission expires:

JEANNE B, KING
MY COMMISSION & CC 516434
EXPIRES: December 6, 1999
Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwittens

J\pebbownr.aff

1996 JUN 17. PN ≥ 09

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME

PEBB ENTER RISES Pictrous Name to be Re 1000 Corporati Drive. Suite 210 Section 1 Fort Lauderdal, FL 33334 33334 Zy Costs Broward 3. Florida County 59-1476555 4. FEI Number: This space for office use only A. Owner(s) of Fictitious Name if individual(s): (Use an attachment if necessary): See attached list of Owners щ Altres Address ۲., Zio Carin Section 2 B. Owner(s) of Fictitious Name if other than an inchridual: (Use attachment if necessary): Ently Hame A44---07 \$ 110 Zip Code Florida Registration Number Florida Registration Number FEI Number: FEI Number: Applied for ☐ Not Applicable ☐ Applied for □ Not Applicable at in the above fluttibus name, certify that the information indicated on some shown in Section 1 of this form has been advertised at least erosi Signature of Owner one Number: <u>(946</u>) Phone Number: FOR CANCELLATION COMPLETE SECTION 4 ONLY: FOR FICTITIOUS NAME OR OWNERSHIP CHANGE COMPLETE SECTIONS 1 THROUGH 4: I (we) the undersigned, hereby cancel the fictitious name 十 だついつのり _, which was registered on _ and was assigned registration number_ Genetics of Decer Signature of Owner Mark the applicable boxes ☐ Certificate of Status — \$10 ☐ Certified Copy — \$30 FILING FEE: \$50 Note: Acknowledgements/certificates will be sent to the address in Section 1 only.

CR4E-001 (12/95)